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PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET

Technical drawing

Product details

A4N

Picture

Weight	:		  2,3 kg

Rampe de douche 600 mm avec douche à main «Classic»

Douchestang 600 mm met handdouche «Classic»

Slide bar 600 mm with handshower «Classic»

CLASSIC 8020.--.02

R
N

22
/0

3/
20

16
.V

01


